CREEPY CRAWL 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS
SAT OCT 26, 2019, LAKE BALDWIN PARK, ORLANDO FL....WARM, BREEZY, SOME CLOUDS

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 496

Name
KYLE OAKES

TIME
17:55.7

5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 577

5K Age Group Results for Male 13 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 555

Name
NICOLE BROWN

Name
KADE SLEZAK

TIME
24:11.4

TIME
45:23.5

Gender
M

Gender
F

Gender
M

Age
32

Age
43

Age
7

5K Age Group Results for Female 13 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
564
51
558
166
444
37
576
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Name

VIVIAN SWAIN
KAYLA BYCHINSKI
GABRIELA SLOAN
AVA GRANT
REESE MACAU
ALLIE BENNETT
WINDI KEMPLIN

TIME

37:33.4
37:33.7
37:34.1
45:04.2
45:06.2
45:06.2
55:11.9

Gender
F
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5K Age Group Results for Male 14 - 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
203
568
134
207
560
228
581
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Name

O'DAIYAH HARPER
JASON WONG
AARON DIAZ
STEPHEN HILL
CHRIS STUTZ
COLBY HORNE
GREGORY SAITZ

TIME

22:14.7
27:38.7
31:29.7
32:01.6
34:24.6
40:45.9
44:32.4

Gender
M
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5K Age Group Results for Female 14 - 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
554
571
551
566
567
31
561
498
565
573
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Name

SHARI SIPKA
BRIELLE BOVEE
BRIE SANDS

ERIN POPE
KRISTIN WONG
ASHLEY BATISTA
ERIN STUTZ
AMANDA OVERALL
KAREN POPE
MARY WESTFALL

TIME

26:12.7
26:44.4
28:16.8
29:05.6
30:12.3
31:29.2
33:07.4
34:04.3
34:40.0
36:57.1

Gender
F
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Age
11
11
11
11
12
12
11

Age
21
41
45
26
32
14
32

Age
37
37
35
15
37
31
31
40
49
33

Age Rank
1st 5K Male

Age Rank
1st 5K Female

Age Rank
1st Male 13 and Under

Age Rank

1st Female 13 and Under
2nd Female 13 and Under
3rd Female 13 and Under
4th Female 13 and Under
5th Female 13 and Under
6th Female 13 and Under
7th Female 13 and Under

Age Rank

1st MAle 14 - 49
2nd MAle 14 - 49
3rd MAle 14 - 49
4th MAle 14 - 49
5th MAle 14 - 49
6th MAle 14 - 49
7th MAle 14 - 49

Age Rank

1st Female 14 - 49
2nd Female 14 - 49
3rd Female 14 - 49
4th Female 14 - 49
5th Female 14 - 49
6th Female 14 - 49
7th Female 14 - 49
8th Female 14 - 49
9th Female 14 - 49
10th Female 14 - 49



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

5K Age Group Results for Male 50 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

a b WN -

168
575
574
204
559
129
449
562
215
579
556
429
445
265
582

Bib
580
478
563
4
50
140

KRISTIN GRANT
RAKEL ASGEIDORRIE

SIGUN SIGURDARDOTTIR

KARLA HERNANDEZ
BROOKE SMOLEY
PRISCILLA DEVELDER
WINNIE MEAHL
EMILY SUJKA
ANGELA HORNE
BETSY SOLER

KARRI SLEZAK
JILLIAN MACAU
RACHEL MCCUE
WINDI KEMPLIN
MAGAN SEITZ

Name
GEORGE KIRK
KEVIN OAKES
STAN SUJKA
JAVIER AGUILU
STEVEN BLAKE
GARY DWYER

37:43.3
38:22.8
38:30.6
38:52.4
38:55.4
40:11.4
40:46.9
40:59.9
44:28.8
44:40.1
45:25.8
46:27.9
53:02.0
55:13.2
56:29.1

TIME

23:04.5
28:26.2
41:00.1
41:25.2
42:54.2
48:02.1
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Gender
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43
29
30
36
39
37
14
25
45
29
45
45
28
47
30

Age
54
61
63
59
53
65

5K Age Group Results for Female 50 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

N o ok, WwWN e

Bib
578
27
447
53
553
546
499

Name

JANNETTE MUNIZ
MARIA ANGLERO
JEANNIE MCHENRY
KRIS BYCHINSKI

STEPHANIE SHADRICK

SUSIE PHILPOT
REECE PHILPOT

TIME

44:50.2
45:19.9
46:28.1
46:28.6
52:03.1
53:04.0
53:04.8

Gender
F

M T Tm T M m

Age
56
51
73
53
65
58
59

11th Female 14 - 49
12th Female 14 - 49
13th Female 14 - 49
14th Female 14 - 49
15th Female 14 - 49
16th Female 14 - 49
17th Female 14 - 49
18th Female 14 - 49
19th Female 14 - 49
20th Female 14 - 49
21st Female 14 - 49
22nd Female 14 - 49
23rd Female 14 - 49
24th Female 14 - 49
25th Female 14 - 49

Age Rank

1st Male 50 and Over
2nd Male 50 and Over
3rd Male 50 and Over
4th Male 50 and Over
5th Male 50 and Over
6th Male 50 and Over

Age Rank

1st Female 50 and Over
2nd Female 50 and Over
3rd Female 50 and Over
4th Female 50 and Over
5th Female 50 and Over
6th Female 50 and Over
7th Female 50 and Over



