CREEPY CRAWL 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS

SAT OCT 26, 2019, LAKE BALDWIN PARK, ORLANDO FL....WARM, BREEZY, SOME CLOUDS

SAT OCT 26, 2019, LAKE BALDWIN PARK, ORLANDO FLWARINI, BREEZY, SOIVIE CLOUDS												
5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	TIME	Gender	Age	Age Rank						
1	496	KYLE OAKES	17:55.7	M	32	1st 5K Male						
-	450	KTEE OT IKES	17.55.7	141	32	13t 3K Wale						
5K Top Fema	les Ove	rall based on Gun Elapsed tim	ne									
Position	Bib	Name	TIME	Gender	Age	Age Rank						
1	577	NICOLE BROWN	24:11.4	F	43	1st 5K Female						
5K Age Group Results for Male 13 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	TIME	Gender	Age	Age Rank						
1	555	KADE SLEZAK	45:23.5	M	7	1st Male 13 and Under						
		s for Female 13 and Under ba	ased on G		ime							
Position	Bib	Name	TIME	Gender	Age	Age Rank						
1	564	VIVIAN SWAIN	37:33.4	F	11	1st Female 13 and Under						
2	51	KAYLA BYCHINSKI	37:33.7	F	11	2nd Female 13 and Under						
3	558	GABRIELA SLOAN	37:34.1	F	11	3rd Female 13 and Under						
4	166	AVA GRANT	45:04.2	F	11	4th Female 13 and Under						
5	444	REESE MACAU	45:06.2	F	12	5th Female 13 and Under						
6	37	ALLIE BENNETT	45:06.2	F	12	6th Female 13 and Under						
7	576	WINDI KEMPLIN	55:11.9	F	11	7th Female 13 and Under						
FK A == C===	Dl4	fa NAala 44 40 laasad a 6	S Flanca	al 41								
		s for Male 14 - 49 based on G			A	Ana Daul						
Position	Bib	Name	TIME	Gender	Age	Age Rank						
1	203	O'DAIYAH HARPER	22:14.7	M	21	1st MAle 14 - 49 2nd MAle 14 - 49						
2	568 134	JASON WONG	27:38.7	M M	41 45							
3 4		AARON DIAZ	31:29.7		45 26	3rd MAle 14 - 49 4th MAle 14 - 49						
	207	STEPHEN HILL	32:01.6	M	26							
5 6	560 228	COLDY HODNE	34:24.6	M M	32	5th MAle 14 - 49 6th MAle 14 - 49						
7		COLBY HORNE	40:45.9		14	7th MAle 14 - 49						
,	581	GREGORY SAITZ	44:32.4	М	32	7 (11 MAIE 14 - 49						
5K Age Grou	n Result	s for Female 14 - 49 based or	n Gun Flan	sed time								
Position	Bib	Name	TIME	Gender	Age	Age Rank						
1	554	SHARI SIPKA	26:12.7	F	37	1st Female 14 - 49						
2	571	BRIELLE BOVEE	26:44.4	F	37	2nd Female 14 - 49						
3	551	BRIE SANDS	28:16.8	F	35	3rd Female 14 - 49						
4	566	ERIN POPE	29:05.6	F	15	4th Female 14 - 49						
5	567	KRISTIN WONG	30:12.3	F	37	5th Female 14 - 49						
6	31	ASHLEY BATISTA	31:29.2	F	31	6th Female 14 - 49						
7	561	ERIN STUTZ	33:07.4	F	31	7th Female 14 - 49						
8	498	AMANDA OVERALL	34:04.3	F	40	8th Female 14 - 49						
9	565	KAREN POPE	34:40.0	F	49	9th Female 14 - 49						
10	573	MARY WESTFALL	36:57.1	F	33	10th Female 14 - 49						

11	168	KRISTIN GRANT	37:43.3	F	43	11th Female 14 - 49			
12	575	RAKEL ASGEIDORRIE	38:22.8	F	29	12th Female 14 - 49			
13	574	SIGUN SIGURDARDOTTIR	38:30.6	F	30	13th Female 14 - 49			
14	204	KARLA HERNANDEZ	38:52.4	F	36	14th Female 14 - 49			
15	559	BROOKE SMOLEY	38:55.4	F	39	15th Female 14 - 49			
16	129	PRISCILLA DEVELDER	40:11.4	F	37	16th Female 14 - 49			
17	449	WINNIE MEAHL	40:46.9	F	14	17th Female 14 - 49			
18	562	EMILY SUJKA	40:59.9	F	25	18th Female 14 - 49			
19	215	ANGELA HORNE	44:28.8	F	45	19th Female 14 - 49			
20	579	BETSY SOLER	44:40.1	F	29	20th Female 14 - 49			
21	556	KARRI SLEZAK	45:25.8	F	45	21st Female 14 - 49			
22	429	JILLIAN MACAU	46:27.9	F	45	22nd Female 14 - 49			
23	445	RACHEL MCCUE	53:02.0	F	28	23rd Female 14 - 49			
24	265	WINDI KEMPLIN	55:13.2	F	47	24th Female 14 - 49			
25	582	MAGAN SEITZ	56:29.1	F	30	25th Female 14 - 49			
5K Age Group Results for Male 50 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position	Bib	Name	TIME	Gender	Age	Age Rank			
1	580	GEORGE KIRK	23:04.5	M	54	1st Male 50 and Over			
2	478	KEVIN OAKES	28:26.2	M	61	2nd Male 50 and Over			
3	563	STAN SUJKA	41:00.1	M	63	3rd Male 50 and Over			
4	4	JAVIER AGUILU	41:25.2	M	59	4th Male 50 and Over			
5	50	STEVEN BLAKE	42:54.2	M	53	5th Male 50 and Over			
6	140	GARY DWYER	48:02.1	M	65	6th Male 50 and Over			
5K Age Grou	p Result	s for Female 50 and Over ba	ased on Gu	n Elapsed ti	me				
Position		A.1	TINAL	Gender	Age	Age Rank			
1	Bib	Name	TIME	Gender	7180	Age Nank			
	Віb 578	Name JANNETTE MUNIZ	44:50.2	F	56	1st Female 50 and Over			
2					_	•			
2	578	JANNETTE MUNIZ	44:50.2	F	56	1st Female 50 and Over			
	578 27	JANNETTE MUNIZ MARIA ANGLERO	44:50.2 45:19.9	F F	56 51	1st Female 50 and Over 2nd Female 50 and Over			

52:03.1

53:04.0

53:04.8

F

F

65

58

59

5th Female 50 and Over

6th Female 50 and Over

7th Female 50 and Over

5

6

7

553

546

499

STEPHANIE SHADRICK

SUSIE PHILPOT

REECE PHILPOT